All lockers are pre-assembled ready for immediate use.
B
es
t f
or
 W
ar
eh
o
u
se
, S
to
re
ro
o
m
 o
r
O
ffi
ce
LO
C
K
E
R
S
136
Huge stocks of Express Lockers ready for delivery
All lockers come with a pair of keys. Two tier lockers fitted with coat hooks.
Locker - Light Grey Doors
H x W x D (mm) Tiers Code
Order More - Save More!
1+ 3+ 6+
1800 x 300 x 300 1 LQ1830301LXX £97.61 £86.30 £82.19
1800 x 300 x 300 2 LQ1830302LXX £110.96 £97.61 £93.50
1800 x 300 x 300 4 LQ1830304LXX £133.57 £118.15 £113.02
1800 x 300 x 300 6 LQ1830306LXX £163.36 £143.84 £137.67
1800 x 300 x 450 1 LQ1830451LXX £108.91 £95.55 £91.44
1800 x 300 x 450 2 LQ1830452LXX £122.26 £107.88 £102.74
1800 x 300 x 450 4 LQ1830454LXX £137.67 £121.24 £115.07
1800 x 300 x 450 6 LQ1830456LXX £170.17 £149.75 £143.76
Express Lockers
Quality compartment lockers suitable for a multitude of storage
applications. Express lockers provide the flexibility of two sizes with
four door options. The Express Locker is supplied with a light grey
carcase and either light grey or dark blue doors.
«	 Choice of 300mm and 450mm depths
«	 1, 2, 4 and 6 door lockers fitted with security
shelf to prevent any unauthorised access to the
compartment below
«	 Fitted with standard, mastered cam locks with
2,000 differs
«	 Single tier lockers fitted with top shelf & coat hook
«	 Two tier lockers fitted with coat hook in each
compartment
«	 Strengthened and ventilated doors with rubber
buffers
«	 Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology
«	 Supplied with anti corrosive galvanised shelves
1800
mm
300
mm
5
days
£82.19
Keep personal items safe and clean in any workplace environment.
LO
C
K
E
R
S
137
Available in 1, 2, 4 or 6 door configurations
All lockers come with a pair of keys. Two tier lockers fitted with coat hooks.
Locker - Blue Doors
H x W x D (mm) Tiers Code
Order More - Save More!
1+ 3+ 6+
1800 x 300 x 300 1 LQ1830301BXX £97.61 £86.30 £82.19
1800 x 300 x 300 2 LQ1830302BXX £110.96 £97.61 £93.50
1800 x 300 x 300 4 LQ1830304BXX £133.57 £118.15 £113.02
1800 x 300 x 300 6 LQ1830306BXX £163.36 £143.84 £137.67
1800 x 300 x 450 1 LQ1830451BXX £108.91 £95.55 £91.44
1800 x 300 x 450 2 LQ1830452BXX £122.26 £107.88 £102.74
1800 x 300 x 450 4 LQ1830454BXX £137.67 £121.24 £115.07
1800 x 300 x 450 6 LQ1830456BXX £170.17 £149.75 £143.76
1800
mm
300
mm
5
days
£82.19
1 tier
2 tiers
4 tiers 6 tiers
Coat hook and shelf detail